
Dufour 412 Adventure

Monohull

2017

04/03/2018

04/03/2020

04/03/2023

04/03/2023

42 ft | 12,70 m

8

3

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

Boat model:

Boat type:

Year built:

Base on first charter date:

Super Premier until:

Premier until:

Confort until:

Economy from:

Length:

Number of persons:

Number of double cabins:

Number of single cabins:

Number of showers:

Number of heads:

Double bunk:

Salon:

Front peak:

Double berth:

yes, 2 burner 

Amenities

Air conditioning

Gas Stove Oven

Freezer

41'7 / 12.70 m 

13'8 / 4.2 m 

5'10 / 1.56 m 

380 L 

200 L 

55hp Volvo 

Specifications

LOA

BEAM

DRAFT

Water Tank

Fuel Tank

Engine

3 

2 

2 

Accomodation

Double bed

Convertible Saloon Table Double

Showers

Toilets

6 

8 

Passengers

Recommended

Maximum

Sails

Main Sail battened

Roller Genoa

Lazy Jacks with Lazy Bag

yes, in cockpit, with sink 

yes, in cockpit 

yes, with hot/cold water 

yes, 1 

Deck

Plancha

Teak deck

Bimini

Sprayhood

Cockpit Cushions

Cockpit Table

Cockpit Shower

Electric Anchor Windlass

Electric Winch

Self tailing winches

Dinghy

Outboard Engine

Swimming ladder

 
 

+39 349 3329977 - info@soleil-group.it



Navigation

GPS Plotter

Auto Pilot

Wind Instruments

Speed Log

Depth Sounder

VHF

yes, 2 

Facilities

Cabin Fans

Radio

CD player

Jack for MP3  ipod/phone

Electric Toilet Pump

yes, 110V 

Galley

Refrigerator

Wine Cellar

Microwave

yes, in cabins + salon 

Electric

110 V Socket

Inverter


	Diapositiva 1
	Diapositiva 2

