







	0 1
Boat model:	Dufour 412 Adventure
Boat type:	Monohull
Year built:	2017
Base on first charter date:	
Super Premier until:	04/03/2018
Premier until:	04/03/2020
Confort until:	04/03/2023
Economy from:	04/03/2023
Length:	42 ft 12,70 m
Number of persons:	8
Number of double cabins:	3
Number of single cabins:	0
Number of showers:	2
Number of heads:	2
Double bunk:	0
Salon:	2
Front peak:	0
Double berth:	0

eiL

Amenities

Air conditioning	\$
Gas Stove Oven	yes, 2 burner
Freezer	\$

Specifications

LOA	41'7 / 12.70 m
BEAM	13'8 / 4.2 m
DRAFT	5'10 / 1.56 m
Water Tank	380 L
Fuel Tank	200 L
Engine	55hp Volvo

Accomodation

Double bed	3
Convertible Saloon Table Double	4
Showers	2
Toilets	2
Dessenters	

Passengers

Recommended	6
Maximum	8

Plancha	yes, in cockpit, with sink
Teak deck	yes, in cockpit
Bimini	1
Sprayhood	1
Cockpit Cushions	4
Cockpit Table	4
Cockpit Shower	yes, with hot/cold water
Electric Anchor Windlass	\$
Electric Winch	yes, 1
Self tailing winches	\$
Dinghy	\$
Outboard Engine	\$
Swimming ladder	¥

Sails	
1	
1	
4	

+39 349 3329977 - info@soleil-group.it

Navigation		Facilities	
GPS Plotter	\$	Cabin Fans	4
Auto Pilot	\$	Radio	4
Wind Instruments	1	CD player	4
Speed Log	1	Jack for MP3 - i-pod/phone	4
Depth Sounder	\$	Electric Toilet Pump	yes, 2
VHF	\$	Galley	
		Refrigerator	4
		Wine Cellar	4
		Microwave	yes, 110V

Electric

	2,000,10
110 V Socket	yes, in cabins + salon
Inverter	\$